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Morebitne napake sporočite na: ae.bozic@gmail.com

ABSOLUTNO (M+Ž)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME ČAS KATEG. TOČKE

1 Puhar Rok 24.54 M1 100
2 Bertoncelj Uroš 25.25 M1 98
3 Lindič Andrej 26.02 M1 96
4 Šimnic Danilo 26.24 M1 94
5 Pustoslemšek Janez 26.31 M1 92
6 Guzelj Denis 26.37 M1 90
7 Udovič Klemen 26.56 M1 88
8 Bregar Metod 27.05 M2 86
9 Udovič Aleš 27.18 M1 84
10 Vovk Borut 27.38 M2 82
11 Kaltenekar Matej 28.00 M1 80
12 Vojinov Danijel 28.31 M1 78
13 Janežič Gregor 28.36 M1 76
14 Božič Anže 28.37 M1 74
15 Mravlje Neža 28.38 Ž 72
16 Osolnik Damjan 28.39 M2 70
17 Mikluš Aljoša 28.40 M1 68
18 Jurak Andrej 28.41 M1 66
19 Novak Simon 28.44 M1 64
20 Orehek Stojan 29.41 M2 62
21 Krč Jožef 29.59 M1 60
22 Hafner Boris 30.06 M1 58
23 Kos Leon 30.11 M1 56
24 Finžgar Bogdan 30.23 M2 54
25 Smolej Uroš 30.44 M1 52
26 Lotrič Stane 30.50 M2 50
27 Udovič Janez 30.54 M2 48
28 Jerič Miha 31.04 M2 46
29 Kristanc Darko 31.16 M2 44
30 Zajc Robert 31.21 M1 42
31 Kovič Boštjan 31.40 M1 40
32 Trontelj Bogo 31.44 M2 38
33 Sršen Rajko 31.52 M1 36
34 Štefe Janez 31.58 M2 34
35 Uršič Blaž 32.20 M1 32
36 Kaletenekar Denis 32.39 M2 30
37 Trontelj Marija 35.01 Ž 28
38 Mikolič Klemen 35.15 M1 26
39 Trontelj Luka 35.17 M1 24
40 Knavs Anton 35.20 M2 22
41 Mikloša Petra 36.11 Ž 20
42 Zupan Primož 37.02 M1 18
43 Kotar Dušan 37.11 M2 16
44 Ninič Đorđe 37.46 M1 14
45 Lipovšek Bojan 37.58 M2 12
46 Bizjak Martin 38.44 M2 10
47 Vrhunc Jože 39.11 M2 8



48 Biček Nejc 39.50 M1 6
49 Lotrič Ivi 41.08 Ž 4
50 Vrhunc Marjetka 44.50 Ž 2

KATEGORIJA M1 (MOŠKI LETNIK 1972 IN MLAJŠI)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME ČAS KATEG. TOČKE

1 Puhar Rok 24.54 M1 100
2 Bertoncelj Uroš 25.25 M1 96
3 Lindič Andrej 26.02 M1 93
4 Šimnic Danilo 26.24 M1 89
5 Pustoslemšek Janez 26.31 M1 86
6 Guzelj Denis 26.37 M1 83
7 Udovič Klemen 26.56 M1 79
8 Udovič Aleš 27.18 M1 75
9 Kaltenekar Matej 28.00 M1 71
10 Vojinov Danijel 28.31 M1 68
11 Janežič Gregor 28.36 M1 64
12 Božič Anže 28.37 M1 61
13 Mikluš Aljoša 28.40 M1 57
14 Jurak Andrej 28.41 M1 54
15 Novak Simon 28.44 M1 50
16 Krč Jožef 29.59 M1 46
17 Hafner Boris 30.06 M1 43
18 Kos Leon 30.11 M1 39
19 Smolej Uroš 30.44 M1 36
20 Zajc Robert 31.21 M1 33
21 Kovič Boštjan 31.40 M1 29
22 Sršen Rajko 31.52 M1 25
23 Uršič Blaž 32.20 M1 21
24 Mikolič Klemen 35.15 M1 18
25 Trontelj Luka 35.17 M1 14
26 Zupan Primož 37.02 M1 11
27 Ninič Đorđe 37.46 M1 7
28 Biček Nejc 39.50 M1 4

KATEGORIJA M2 (MOŠKI LETNIK 1971 IN STAREJŠI)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME ČAS KATEG. TOČKE

1 Bregar Metod 27.05 M2 100
2 Vovk Borut 27.38 M2 94
3 Osolnik Damjan 28.39 M2 88
4 Orehek Stojan 29.41 M2 82
5 Finžgar Bogdan 30.23 M2 76
6 Lotrič Stane 30.50 M2 71
7 Udovič Janez 30.54 M2 65
8 Jerič Miha 31.04 M2 59
9 Kristanc Darko 31.16 M2 53
10 Trontelj Bogo 31.44 M2 47
11 Štefe Janez 31.58 M2 41
12 Kaletenekar Denis 32.39 M2 35
13 Knavs Anton 35.20 M2 29
14 Kotar Dušan 37.11 M2 24
15 Lipovšek Bojan 37.58 M2 18
16 Bizjak Martin 38.44 M2 12
17 Vrhunc Jože 39.11 M2 6



KATEGORIJA Ž (ŽENSKE)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME ČAS KATEG. TOČKE

1 Mravlje Neža 28.38 Ž 100
2 Trontelj Marija 35.01 Ž 80
3 Mikloša Petra 36.11 Ž 60
4 Lotrič Ivi 41.08 Ž 40
5 Vrhunc Marjetka 44.50 Ž 20


